
Is,

1. IAAA NO. PADrS OF

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT N69A78/MO. 10 PA 2

2. ORDER NO. 13. REQUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO.

RES-15-0137

5. EFFECTiVE DATE 16. AW-D DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

12/29/2314 12/29/2.014 09/2'7/2010 TO 09/30/2015

S. SERVICING ASENCY 0. DELIVER TO

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LAB MADHUMITA SIRCAR

ALC: 89000001 US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DINS: 012075755 +-,: 1555 ROCKVILLE P:KE

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY MAIL STOP CSB C5C7
OAYJ RIDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE OFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852

BUILDIN'G '500N MS 6269

PO BOX 2008
OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269

PoC Teresa 1Iope, Contracting officer
TELEPHONE NO. 865-576-0646

10. REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001 ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
DUNS: +4:
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POo Edna Knox-Davin
TaLSPONE 1O. 301-287-3465

12. IsSUrNG OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE ALFHeRITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 19'74

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT ID
V6293

15. PROJECT TITLE

HIGH RADIATION EFFECTS ON CONCRETE
15. ACCOLNTINO DATA

201 5-XO200-FEEBASED-60-60D001-17-6-161-1061-253D
17. Is 19. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC AgreomenL Numwber: N6978

Project Title: High Radiation Effects on Concrete

Master IAA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to (1) full

fund this agreement by providing incremental
funding in the amount of $5,000.00, thereby
increasing the obligation amount from $431,000. 0
to $436,000.00 and (2) change the expiration date
of this agreement from 09/30/2014 to 09/30/2015.

The Period of Performance is as follows:

Conzinued ...

2., PAYMEENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTALAAMOUNT

25a. SICNATu VE&t6RNIAN RE ESENTAT7S s NG) 2S N 1 SO OE~~NE (,RE I
26 '1(E I

' 7i,"h (OEF __NTV 
G) ~ / -• .,......` OFD

V.''I

76MNME ANO TI5I - I I D'- .OATE
Teresa R. Hope, Contracting Officer' ,AFEYN.OFFICER E/

-ffEiFriLY R. MITCHEIL

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL

¶F1PLftTE - ADMOM~ APR - 9 2015



IANO ORDER NO PAGE OF

N6978/M0010 1 1 2 2

09/27/2010 through 09/30/2015

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the authorized cost ceiling of

$436,000.00.


